2025 Sponsorship Levels

The National Museum of the Mighty Eighth Air Force is honoring and remembering the 26,000 airmen of the Eighth Air Force in World War II who never returned home with Flags for the Fallen: 26,000 flags | One Mission.

This unique memorial flag garden of remembrance includes a 48-star American flag for each of the 26,000 men lost. The men of the Eighth in WWII served, and many are buried, under this flag.





The public is invited to experience the garden beginning on Friday, May 23, through Monday, May 26, Memorial Day, 2025.

The mission of the National Museum of the Mighty Eighth Air Force is to preserve and share the stories of the heroes of the Eighth; each of these flags represents a hero who made the ultimate sacrifice.

You can help the museum honor these heroes. One Hundred percent of the funds donated to Flags for the Fallen go to the Museum's mission of honoring

Air Division \$2,500

Logo/Name in Mighty Eighth Museum
Newsletter through 2025, emailed
monthly to 18,000 subscribers
Certificate of Remembrance & Honor
Twenty Museum guest passes
Flag section placard
Screen acknowledgement
Signage opportunities during the event

Air Wing \$1,000

Certificate of Remembrance & Honor Ten Museum guest passes Flag section placard Screen acknowledgement Signage opportunities during the event

Air Group \$500

Certificate of Remembrance &
Honor
Six Museum guest passes
Flag section placard
Screen acknowledgement

Squadron \$250

Certificate of Remembrance & Honor
Four Museum guest passes
Flag section placard

Flight \$100

Certificate of Remembrance & Honor
Two Museum guest passes



2025 Sponsorship

CVV:	
	CVV:

Complete this form by May 1, 2025 and returned to National Museum of the Mighty Eighth Air Force through one of the following methods:

- 1. Scan and email to smoore@mightyeighth.org
- 2. Fax to 1.912.748.0209
- 3. Mail form to:

National Museum of the Mighty Eighth Air Force ATTN: Flags for the Fallen PO Box 1992, Savannah, GA 31402